WWW.HOLCENBERG.COM

Client satisfaction: a family tradition

We know people...

people who can fix, update, clean, pack, landscape, decorate and so much more.

Preparing your house for sale doesn't need to be overwhelming.

Call us today and we can handle the details.



Wendy Holcenberg wendy@holcenberg.com

925.253.4630 CalBRE#00637795

Michelle Holcenberg

michelle@holcenberg.com

925.253.4663 CalBRE#01373412



©2015 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC.All Rights Reserved. Coldwell Banker® is a registered trademark licensed to Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC.An Equal Opportunity. Company. Equal Housing Opportunity. Each Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage Office is Owned by a Subsidiary of NRT LLC. Real estate agents affiliated with Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage are independent contractor sales associates and are not employees of Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage or NRT LLC. CalBRE License #01908304.



You know who we are...we'd like to know who *you* are! We promise unparalleled personal service. We guarantee results.



Paul & Virginia Ratto

925.998.9501 vvarni@pacunion.com www.RattoandRatto.com

License #: 00900621 | 01361537





24 Los Amigos Court, Orinda



With hints of old world Spanish heritage, this charming Orinda home will CAPTUREYOUR HEART. Originally built in 1941, it boasts 4 bedrooms + an office, 3 full baths and approximately 2000 square feet per assessor, and it is located on a .49 acre premium lot minutes to town and near Wagner Ranch Elementary School. The outdoor areas provide lots of spaces for gardening, entertaining and play. View Virtual Tour at www.24LosAmigos.com.

Offered at \$1,099,000



PATTI CAMRAS REALTOR®

925-899-9282

patti.camras@camoves.com 5 Moraga Way, Orinda

www.patticamras.com







©2015 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. All Rights Reserved. Coldwell Banker® is a registered trademark licensed to Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. Al Equal Opportunity Company. Equal Housing Opportunity. Each Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage Office is Owned by a Subsidiary of NRT LLC. Real estate agents affiliated with Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage are independent contractor sales associates and are not employees of Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC, Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage or NRT LLC. CalBRE License #01908304.

